[OS MEDANOS

COLLEGE
Mission Statement Review — Survey Responses
CLASSIFIED
Total: 366
Filtered: 46

PAGE: LMC'S CURRENT MISSION STATEMENT

1. Which of the following best describes your role related to Los Medanos College?

answered question = 46 skipped question =0
Percent Count
Student 0.0% 0
Classified Staff 100.0% 46
Faculty 0.0% 0
Manager 0.0% 0
Community Member 0.0% 0
Other/Decline to State 0.0% 0
2. To what extent does the College's current Mission Statement accurately reflect its purpose?
answered question = 45 skipped question =1
Percent Count
Very Well 22.2% 10
Well 37.8% 17
Neutral 17.8% 8
Somewhat well 22.2% 10
Not Well at All 0.0% 0
3. Do you think LMC's Mission Statement should be revised?
answered question =43 skipped question = 3
Yes 58.1% 25
No 41.9% 18



[OS MEDANOS

COLLEGE
Mission Statement Review — Survey Responses
FACULTY
Total: 366
Filtered: 65

PAGE: LMC'S CURRENT MISSION STATEMENT

1. Which of the following best describes your role related to Los Medanos College?

answered question = 65 skipped question =0
Percent Count
Student 0.0% 210
Classified Staff 0.0% 0
Faculty 100.0% 65
Manager 0.0% 0
Community Member 0.0% 0
Other/Decline to State 0.0% 0
2. To what extent does the College's current Mission Statement accurately reflect its purpose?
answered question = 65 skipped question =0
Percent Count
Very Well 13.8% 9
Well 47.7% 31
Neutral 15.4% 10
Somewhat well 15.4% 10
Not Well at All 7.7% 5
3. Do you think LMC's Mission Statement should be revised?
answered question = 64 skipped question = 1
Yes 51.6% 33
No 48.4% 31



[OS MEDANOS

COLLEGE
Mission Statement Review — Survey Responses
MANAGERS
Total: 366
Filtered: 17

PAGE: LMC'S CURRENT MISSION STATEMENT

1. Which of the following best describes your role related to Los Medanos College?

answered question = 17 skipped question =0
Percent Count
Student 0.0% 0
Classified Staff 0.0% 0
Faculty 0.0% 0
Manager 100.0% 17
Community Member 0.0% 0
Other/Decline to State 0.0% 0
2. To what extent does the College's current Mission Statement accurately reflect its purpose?
answered question = 17 skipped question =0
Percent Count
Very Well 17.6% 3
Well 47.1% 8
Neutral 11.8% 2
Somewhat well 17.6% 3
Not Well at All 5.9% 1
3. Do you think LMC's Mission Statement should be revised?
answered question = 16 skipped question = 1
Yes 68.8% 11

No 31.3%



[OS MEDANOS

COLLEGE
Mission Statement Review — Survey Responses
STUDENTS
Total: 366
Filtered: 210

PAGE: LMC'S CURRENT MISSION STATEMENT

1. Which of the following best describes your role related to Los Medanos College?

answered question = 210 skipped question =0
Percent Count
Student 100.0% 210
Classified Staff 0.0% 0
Faculty 0.0% 0
Manager 0.0% 0
Community Member 0.0% 0
Other/Decline to State 0.0% 0
2. To what extent does the College's current Mission Statement accurately reflect its purpose?
answered question = 208 skipped question = 2
Percent Count
Very Well 31.3% 65
Well 44.2% 92
Neutral 14.9% 31
Somewhat well 8.7% 18
Not Well at All 1.0% 2
3. Do you think LMC's Mission Statement should be revised?
answered question = 200 skipped question = 10
Yes 22.5% 45
No 77.5% 155
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COMMUNITY MEMBERS

Total: 366
Filtered: 16

PAGE: LMC'S CURRENT MISSION STATEMENT

1. Which of the following best describes your role related to Los Medanos College?

answered question = 16 skipped question =0
Percent Count
Student 0.0% 0
Classified Staff 0.0% 0
Faculty 0.0% 0
Manager 0.0% 0
Community Member 100.0% 16
Other/Decline to State 0.0% 0
2. To what extent does the College's current Mission Statement accurately reflect its purpose?
answered question = 16 skipped question =0
Percent Count
Very Well 18.8% 3
Well 56.3% 9
Neutral 0.0% 0
Somewhat well 12.5% 2
Not Well at All 12.5% 2
3. Do you think LMC's Mission Statement should be revised?
answered question = 15 skipped question = 1

Yes 53.3%

No 46.7%



